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37.891

40.539

42.142

38.374

38.688

39.759

37.050
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41.391
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36.322
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37.086

40.939
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36.526

39.368

36.358

36.755

38.435

47.739

42.708

44.454

40.371

38.474

36.672

43.197

37.160

38.640

43.758

41.313

45.523

39.227

37.029

37.654

41.088

36.506

37.992

42.725

37.022

37.164

37.347

43.517

55.297

37.756

38.094

45.298

45.260

47.448

42.144

46.720

38.292

43.160

39.443

38.442

40.655

49.736

37.199

43.430

38.048

45.718

37.502

48.690

43.024

55.263

45.462

44.407

43.208

38.465

42.377

39.076

37.895

39.962

39.829

40.009

38.578

53.210

38.668

39.197

36.192

37.526

40.481

39.127

55.929

48.731

1:34.932

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
9
7
5
2
8
4
6

10
3

Name
Szanyi Norbert
Tóth Gergely Dániel
Balogh Zsolt
Pásztor Gábor
Szentesi Tamás
Szántó Dániel
Pakot János
Fally György
Kulcsár István
Minorics Roland

Laps
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
5

Total Tm
10:30.731
10:08.449
10:22.516
10:26.644
9:28.538

10:14.700
10:20.168
10:32.203
10:35.606
3:29.255

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
14.067
18.195

-- 2 Laps --
46.162
51.630

1:03.665
1:07.068

-- 12 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
14.067
4.128

-- 1 Lap --
46.162
5.468

12.035
3.403

-- 10 Laps --

Best Tm
35.699
36.203
36.592
36.541
36.262
36.672
36.506
37.199
37.895
36.192

In Lap
6
8

12
6
5
7
3
9
8
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 9 7 5 2 8 4 6 10 3 11

RCOR 2013 IV. fordulóRCOR 2013 IV. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.06.21.  15:232013.06.21.  15:23

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,228

Best Tm: 35.699, Spd: 26,219

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 10:30

Printed: 2013.06.25. 13:28:49 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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36.053
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37.817

35.699

37.295

36.352

37.821

37.306

37.538

36.225

36.623

36.932

36.844

41.947

37.095

37.454

39.005

41.649

38.306

37.790

36.619

39.583

36.203

37.315

41.604

36.340

37.044

36.691

37.379

37.829

37.638

40.841

38.761

38.273

38.417

45.798

37.111

38.092

37.402

37.550

44.858

37.154

36.592

36.778

38.285

38.320

38.284

39.995

40.457

38.288

37.206

37.637

36.541

39.846

37.891

40.539

42.142

38.374

38.688

39.759

37.050

45.190

37.041

37.032

37.959

36.943

41.391

36.262

36.322

42.002

37.086

40.939

37.050

36.545

36.526

39.368

36.358

36.755

38.435

47.739

42.708

44.454

40.371

38.474

36.672

43.197

37.160

38.640

43.758

41.313

45.523

39.227

37.029

37.654

41.088

36.506

37.992

42.725

37.022

37.164

37.347

43.517

55.297

37.756

38.094

45.298

45.260

47.448

42.144

46.720

38.292

43.160

39.443

38.442

40.655

49.736

37.199

43.430

38.048

45.718

37.502

48.690

43.024

55.263

45.462

44.407

43.208

38.465

42.377

39.076

37.895

39.962

39.829

40.009

38.578

53.210

38.668

39.197

36.192

37.526

40.481

39.127

55.929

48.731

1:34.932

Pos
11

No.
11

Name
Szabó László

Laps
2

Total Tm
2:32.308

Diff
-- 15 Laps --

Gap
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
48.731

In Lap
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 9 7 5 2 8 4 6 10 3 11

RCOR 2013 IV. fordulóRCOR 2013 IV. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.06.21.  15:232013.06.21.  15:23

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,228

Best Tm: 35.699, Spd: 26,219

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 10:30

Printed: 2013.06.25. 13:28:49 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 2/2


